International Journal of Earth, Energy and Environmental Sciences
ISSN: 2517-942X
Vol:7, No:12, 2013
876
Abstract—Understanding the behavior of airflow in a room is
essential for building designers to provide the most efficient design of
ventilation system, and having acceptable indoor air quality. This
trend is the motive to solve the relationship between airflow

Vol:7, No:12, 2013
879
TABLE I
SIMULATED CASES STUDIED IN THE PRESENT WORK
Case V (m/s) RH % t (oC)
A5R40 0.19 40
19
21
23
25
A8R40 0.3 40
19
21
23
25
A12R40 0.45 40
19
21
23
25
A14R40 0.53 40
19
21
23
25
A17R40 0.64 40
19
21
23
25
A5R45 0.19 45
19
21
23
25
A8R45 0.3 45
19
21
23
25
A12R45 0.45 45
19
21
23
25
A14R45 0.53 45
19
21
23
25
A17R45 0.64 45
19
21
23
25
A5R50 0.19 50
19
21
23
25
A8R50 0.3 50
19
21
23
25
A12R50 0.45 50
19
21
23
25
A14R50 0.53 50
19
21
23
25
A17R50 0.64 50 19
21
23
25
A5R60 0.19 60
19
21
23
25
A8R60 0.3 60
19
21
23
25
A12R60 0.45 60
19
21
23
25
A14R60 0.53 60
19
21
23
25
A17R60 0.64 60
19
21
23
25